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For updates on all Performing Arts events please visit 

https://www.chadwickschool.org/performingarts2021-22

The Dance Season
The Fall Dance Concert...
Bits and Pieces
Choreographed by LA based guest 
choreographers and Kindra Windish.
Friday, December 3 at 7:00pm 
in Rosenwald Amphitheater

The Spring Dance Concert... 
Featuring work of US student 
choreographers and Kindra Windish. 
Friday, April 22 at 7:00pm  

The Vocal Music Season
The Winter Vocal Music Concert...
The concert will feature the Sixth Grade 
Chorus, Middle School Chorus, and Upper 
School Chorus in music centered around 
the joy of the winter season.
Sunday, December 12 at 6:00pm 
in Rosenwald Amphitheater

The Spring Vocal Music Concert...
An evening of uplifting songs performed  
by the Sixth Grade Chorus, Middle School 
Chorus, and Upper School Chorus.
Tuesday, April 26 at 7:00pm  

The Instrumental  
Music Season

The Grade 6–8 Winter  
Instrumental Concert
Video recording to be released on December 17

The Chamber Ensembles  
and US Orchestra Winter Concert...
Our dedicated Upper School 
instrumentalists will put on an amazing set.
Recording to be released on December 17

The Chamber Ensembles  
and US Orchestra Spring Concert...
Don’t miss our veteran instrumentalists’ 
spring concert!
Sunday, April 24 at 3:00pm 

The Grade 6–8 Spring  
Instrumental Concert...
They’ll play a selection of hits  
and lesser-known tunes.
Wednesday, May 4 at 6:30pm

The Instrumental Music Open  
Studio Concert...
Get a sneak peek into the every-day  
fun in the rehearsal studio.
Thursday, May 26 at 12:30pm

The Village Events
Grade K–3 Winter Concert
Come hear our youngest vocalists  
perform winter classics.
Thursday, December 9 at 6:00pm

Grade 4–5 Winter Concert
The most experienced vocalists  
and instrumentalists in the Village  
perform winter classics.
Thursday, December 9 at 7:30pm

Grade 4–5 Spring Concert
Don’t miss a chance to hear the Grade 4  
and 5 vocalists and instrumentalists 
perform spring classics.
Tuesday, May 3 at 6:30pm

VS Family Day Concert
Have some fun with your family!
Date TBD

The Theater Season
The US Fall Play...
As You Wish
Auditions September 21 and 22

A parody of perhaps the greatest 
ever love story EVER! While 
home sick in bed, a young girl’s 
grandmother reads her the tale 
of a farmboy-turned-pirate who 
encounters numerous obstacles, 
enemies and allies in his quest to 
be reunited with his true love.
Thursday, November 4 at 7:00pm 
Friday, November 5 at 7:00pm 
Saturday, November 6 at 7:00pm 
in Rosenwald Amphitheater

Theater 2 presents...
Once Upon a Time
A collection of stories for the 
young and young at heart
Friday, December 10 at 7:00pm  
in the Black Box

Theater 3/4 present...
Building a Style
Old plays with new interpretations
Friday, January 28, 7:00pm 
in the Black Box

The US Musical...
The Lightning Thief
Auditions October 21 and 22

This dynamic musical adaptation 
of Rick Riordan’s bestselling book 
opened on Broadway in 2019. 
When teenager Percy Jackson 
discovers he’s a demigod, he and 
his friends embark on an epic 

journey to find Zeus’ missing 
lightning bolt and prevent a war 
among the gods.
Thursday, February 24 at 7:00pm 
Friday, February 25 at 7:00pm 
Saturday, February 26 at 2:00pm 
Saturday, February 26 at 7:00pm

Theater 4 presents...
Building a Vision
Understanding the role of the 
director in making plays unique
Thursday, April 14 at 7:00pm  
in the Black Box

Theater 2 presents...
Do You Dare
Supernatural tales for the strong of 
mind and stout of heart
Thursday, April 28  
and Friday, April 29 at 7:00pm

Theater 2 presents...
Lip Sync Battle
Friday, May 6 at 1:15pm

Theater 1 presents...
Thinking Out Loud
Two plays by teenagers for 
teenagers (and their parents)!
Friday, May 13 at 7:00pm 
in the Black Box

Theater 3 presents...
Manifesto: The Artist’s Voice
May 26 at 7:00pm  
in the Black Box

The MS Play...
Treasure Island
Auditions March 10, 14 and 15

This zany new version of the classic 
novel by Robert Louis Stevenson 
brings out all the swashbuckle, 
comedy, and adventure of this 
ever-popular story.
Friday, June 3 at 7:00pm 
Saturday, June 4 at 7:00pm

Theater 2 presents...
Lunchbox Theater
A week of comedy at lunchtime
Wednesday, June 1 and  
Friday, June 3 at 1:15pm

Other Important Dates
The California State  
Theater Festival
Friday, January 14 to Sunday,  
January 16 at Fullerton  
Union High School

US Chorus Heritage Festival
March 18–19, Anaheim

The New York Theater Trip 
March 25–29

The Jerry Herman Awards
Sunday, May 1 at the Ricardo 
Montalban Theater, Los Angeles

MS Chorus Heritage Trip
May 13–14, Anaheim

The John Raitt (JRAY) 
Awards for Youth 
Saturday, May 28 at the  
Plummer Auditorium, Fullerton

And our fabulous ChImps!
The Chadwick Improvisors 
(ChImps) are celebrating their 
20th Anniversary this year. Don’t 
miss the anniversary edition of the 
annual Christmas Eve Eve Improv 
Extravaganza on Dec. 23. Please keep 
your eyes open for announcements 
about other show dates.


